Mud'n'Tars Motorcycle Club - Stockos Enduro

Junior 8-ul2yrs

500
443
249

Brock Duance
Bryce Wilds
Jaidyn Spencer
Lukas Hill
Ryder Sweet
Blake Noble

Lap 1 Lap 2

00:05:08.412  00:10:06.886
00:05:44.303  00:10:51.605
00:06:39.319 00:13:19.544
00:08:55.228 00:16:04.672
00:07:49.727 00:15:13.437
00:08:10.665 00:15:30.281

12-U16yrs 150cc 2str/250cc 4str Pony Express

45 Joel Bell & Aaron Minke

Timing error Laps 1 & 2

12-U16yrs 150cc 2str/250cc 4str Iron Man

299
265
343
241
748

Jordan Ball
Tyler Read
Cody Duance
Will Newman

Callum Thornton

1
2
3
4
5

12-U16yrs 85cc 2str/150cc 4str Iron Man

50
249
331
292
649
198
767

29
259
335
522
505
911

Alex Krieg
Oliver Pitchford
Riley Pitman
Carl Nitschke
Wade Moiler
Adam Demaagd
Liam Reeves
James Cahill
Jackson Poker
Jye Martin
Jaidyn Mitchell
Harrison Spencer

Meg Pitchford

1
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Lap 3

00:15:33.890
00:16:01.594
00:19:51.034
00:24:05.428
00:22:02.177
00:25:50.055

Lap 3
00:37:04.283

00:31:43.685
00:31:46.888
00:41:32.958
00:49:14.496

00:31:34.200
00:33:38.858
00:33:41.842
00:34:27.609
00:33:12.967
00:34:19.546
00:35:24.969
00:35:20.281
00:38:28.034
00:37:29.580
00:41:38.458
00:44:20.914
00:44:09.101

Lap 4

00:21:09.317
00:21:08.473
00:26:10.336
00:32:17.547
00:29:52.482
00:38:28.443

Lap 4
00:50:41.938

00:42:21.068
00:42:36.600
00:54:16.375
01:04:32.040

00:42:30.334
00:44:34.539
00:44:40.274
00:46:23.556
00:45:13.602
00:45:42.196
00:46:49.963
00:46:45.119
00:49:58.312
00:51:07.591
00:54:20.875
00:57:36.487
00:57:54.628

Lap 5

00:26:32.901
00:27:14.886
00:32:44.375
00:39:59.163
00:37:19.067
00:46:08.699

Lap 5
01:07:21.292

00:52:38.733
00:53:34.984
01:06:33.542

00:53:00.140
00:54:45.110
00:55:49.361
00:57:24.847
00:56:44.206
00:56:59.128
00:57:59.269
00:59:03.098
01:01:40.241
01:03:28.195
01:06:29.917
01:10:23.191
01:13:37.563

Lap 6

00:32:03.906
00:33:06.579
00:40:02.334
00:47:00.918
00:44:33.979
00:53:37.908

Lap 6

01:02:56.117
01:04:47.947

01:03:45.664
01:04:54.994
01:06:56.214
01:07:59.856
01:08:18.200
01:08:36.325
01:09:52.560
01:10:33.936

Lap 7

00:37:11.379
00:38:05.849
00:46:12.715
00:54:46.550
00:51:36.719

Lap 8

00:42:11.852
00:43:06.712
00:52:27.439
01:06:29.466
00:58:50.256

Lap 9

00:47:15.106
00:48:25.341
00:58:40.819
01:06:34.888
01:06:36.903

Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
00:52:29.892 00:58:17.959 01:03:28.823
00:53:34.064 00:58:43.053 01:03:30.026
01:04:50.793






